
I.D.:	60821414

Cabluri	si	accesorii	de	retea

Data
publicarii

09.09.21 Coduri	CPV 32571000-6	32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

12.263,70	RON	-	12.263,70	RON 	 	

Descriere: Echipamente	de	retea	cuprinzand:	ODF	APP06-12-EMPTY-SLIDING	buc	2x102.11	lei/buc
Adaptor	E2000/APC-E2000/APC	buc.	24x	12.34	lei/buc	Pigtail	E2000/APC	fibra	SM	0,9mm,
lungime	1,5m	buc.	24x17.24	lei/buc	Cablu	optic	TKF	CTC	1,6KN	12xSM	G657A1	ml	90x1.91
lei/m	Patch	panel	24	port	UTP	cat5E,	PP24UTP5	buc	6x61.96	lei/buc	Organizator	19"/1U	cu	5
inele	CM-3001	buc	4x17.90	lei/buc	Cablu	UTP	cat5E	PATCH	4x2x(7x0,2)mm	Braun	ml	6500x
1.25	lei/m	Group	Cablu	telefonic	25	perechi	0,5mm	Braun	Group	ml	90x7.07	lei/m	Cablu	FTP
cat5E	MES	4x2x0,49mm	Braun	Group	ml	500x1.64	lei/m	la	rola	500m	Cutie	telefonie	de
exterior	cu	suporti	pentru	5	reglete	SLDB50P-O01	buc	2x47.11lei/buc	Regleta	telefonie
pentru	10	perechi	SLTM10CP01	buc	4x4.72	lei/buc	Patch	cord	UTP	cat5E	CCA,	lungime	2m
buc	110x2.49	lei/buc	Patch	cord	UTP	cat5E	CCA,	lungime	5m	buc	110x4.22	lei/buc	PDU
19"/1U	cu	8	prize	schuko,	carcasa	aluminiu	BG05-G8-K1	buc	2x73.28lei/buc	Mufe	RJ45	UTP
cat5E	buc	500x0.18	lei/buc	Patch	cord	opti


